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1 1412124001 Aastha Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 379 68.91% PASS 18.03.2016

2 1412124002 Aastika Gautam PASS PASS PASS PASS 339 61.64% PASS 18.03.2016

3 1412124003 Aayush Gagneja PASS PASS PASS PASS 346 62.91% PASS 18.03.2016

4 1412124004 Aayushi Chauhan PASS PASS PASS PASS 376 68.36% PASS 18.03.2016

5 1412124006 Achal Singhal PASS PASS PASS PASS 348 63.27% PASS 18.03.2016

6 1412124007 Achintya Agrawal PASS PASS PASS PASS 327 59.45% PASS 18.03.2016

7 1412124008 Aishwarya Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 356 64.73% PASS 18.03.2016

8 1412124009 Akanksha Verma PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS 18.03.2016

9 1412124012 Akriti Jain PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS 18.03.2016

10 1412124013 Akriti William PASS PASS PASS PASS 341 62.00% PASS 18.03.2016

11 1412124016 Alina Khan PASS PASS PASS PASS 351 63.82% PASS 18.03.2016

12 1412124017 Amrita Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 343 62.36% PASS 18.03.2016

13 1412124019 Arushy Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 352 64.00% PASS 18.03.2016

14 1412124021 Ayushi Jangpangi PASS PASS PASS PASS 352 64.00% PASS 18.03.2016

15 1412124022 Charoo Piplani PASS PASS PASS PASS 363 66.00% PASS 18.03.2016

16 1412124023 Charu Nagar PASS PASS PASS PASS 373 67.82% PASS 18.03.2016

17 1412124025 Deepankar Jaiswal Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained 18.03.2016

18 1412124026 Deepankar Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 373 67.82% PASS 18.03.2016

19 1412124028 Dhruv Pandit PASS PASS PASS PASS 362 65.82% PASS 18.03.2016

20 1412124030 Ekta Verma PASS PASS PASS PASS 332 60.36% PASS 18.03.2016

21 1412124031 Faraz Khan PASS PASS PASS PASS 339 61.64% PASS 18.03.2016

22 1412124032 Fasahat Hussain PASS Gr. Pass PASS PASS 305 55.45% GR. PASS 18.03.2016

23 1412124033 Garima Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 346 62.91% PASS 18.03.2016

24 1412124034 Gulnaz Hussain PASS PASS PASS PASS 320 58.18% PASS 18.03.2016

25 1412124036 Himanshi Singhal PASS PASS PASS PASS 361 65.64% PASS 18.03.2016

26 1412124038 Jagriti Priya PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS 18.03.2016

27 1412124039 Jigyasa Pandey PASS PASS PASS PASS 357 64.91% PASS 18.03.2016

28 1412124040 Kalpana Pimoli PASS PASS PASS PASS 365 66.36% PASS 18.03.2016

29 1412124041 Kanika Jain PASS PASS PASS PASS 340 61.82% PASS 18.03.2016

30 1412124042 Keshav Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 325 59.09% PASS 18.03.2016

31 1412124043 Krishna Pratap Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 332 60.36% PASS 18.03.2016

32 1412124044 Maha Waqar Beg FAIL PASS PASS PASS 303 55.09% FAIL 18.03.2016

33 1412124045 Mansi Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 387 70.36% PASS 18.03.2016

34 1412124046 Mayank Chand Ramola FAIL PASS FAIL PASS 293 53.27% FAIL 18.03.2016

35 1412124048 Monisha Pandey PASS PASS PASS PASS 375 68.18% PASS 18.03.2016

36 1412124050 Naman Saxena PASS PASS PASS PASS 315 57.27% PASS 18.03.2016

37 1412124051 Paras Arora PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS 18.03.2016

38 1412124052 Parijat Bhramaresh Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 327 59.45% PASS 18.03.2016

39 1412124053 Parnika PASS PASS PASS PASS 339 61.64% PASS 18.03.2016

40 1412124054 Parul Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 357 64.91% PASS 18.03.2016

41 1412124055 Payal Saxena PASS PASS GR. PASS PASS 329 59.82% GR. PASS 18.03.2016
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42 1412124056 Pooja Jaiswal PASS PASS PASS PASS 352 64.00% PASS 18.03.2016

43 1412124057 Prakhar Raj Gangola PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS 18.03.2016

44 1412124058 Prakhar Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 367 66.73% PASS 18.03.2016

45 1412124059 Pranjali Gangwar PASS PASS PASS PASS 383 69.64% PASS 18.03.2016

46 1412124060 Pratistha Katiyar PASS PASS PASS PASS 361 65.64% PASS 18.03.2016

47 1412124061 Priya Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 377 68.55% PASS 18.03.2016

48 1412124062 Priyanshi Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 354 64.36% PASS 18.03.2016

49 1412124063 Ranveer Pratap Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 352 64.00% PASS 18.03.2016

50 1412124065 Raydhi Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 376 68.36% PASS 18.03.2016

51 1412124066 Richa PASS PASS PASS PASS 386 70.18% PASS 18.03.2016

52 1412124067 Rishab Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 364 66.18% PASS 18.03.2016

53 1412124068 Ritvik Rajat PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS 18.03.2016

54 1412124069 Riya Jindal PASS PASS PASS PASS 407 74.00% PASS 18.03.2016

55 1412124071 Sahil Shubham Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained Detained 18.03.2016

56 1412124073 Sandhya Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 406 73.82% PASS 18.03.2016

57 1412124076 Shahzeb Ali PASS PASS PASS PASS 368 66.91% PASS 18.03.2016

58 1412124077 Shailly Rastogi PASS PASS PASS PASS 367 66.73% PASS 18.03.2016

59 1412124078 Shaurya Bhutani PASS PASS PASS PASS 333 60.55% PASS 18.03.2016

60 1412124081 Shrey Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 326 59.27% PASS 18.03.2016

61 1412124085 Shubhi Tyagi PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS 18.03.2016

62 1412124086 Sonali Chauhan PASS PASS PASS PASS 394 71.64% PASS 18.03.2016

63 1412124087 Sudha Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 328 59.64% PASS 18.03.2016

64 1412124088 Sunidhi Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 351 63.82% PASS 18.03.2016

65 1412124089 Swati Chauhan PASS PASS PASS PASS 358 65.09% PASS 18.03.2016

66 1412124090 Toha Naeem PASS PASS PASS PASS 377 68.55% PASS 18.03.2016

67 1412124091 Trishla Chaturvedi PASS PASS PASS PASS 371 67.45% PASS 18.03.2016

68 1412124092 Tvisha Prasad PASS PASS PASS PASS 348 63.27% PASS 18.03.2016

69 1412124093 Udit Agarwal GR. PASS PASS PASS PASS 311 56.55% GR. PASS 18.03.2016

70 1412124094 Vaishali PASS PASS PASS PASS 373 67.82% PASS 18.03.2016

71 1412124095 Varsha Chauhan PASS PASS PASS PASS 357 64.91% PASS 18.03.2016

72 1412124096 Vatsal Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 374 68.00% PASS 18.03.2016

73 1412124097 Vikrant Choudhary PASS PASS PASS PASS 309 56.18% PASS 18.03.2016

74 1412124100 Yatish Joshi PASS PASS PASS PASS 368 66.91% PASS 18.03.2016

75 12121074 Shivani Sharma FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 241 43.82% FAIL 18.03.2016

76 13121092 Vaibhav Chauhan FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL 275 50.00% FAIL 18.03.2016

77 11121049 Navedur Rahmean Khan FAIL FAIL PASS PASS 263 47.82% FAIL 18.03.2016

78 11121094 Vaibhav Vats FAIL FAIL PASS PASS 270 49.09% FAIL 18.03.2016

79 092266 Rohan Prakash FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 176 32.00% FAIL 18.03.2016


